## L2300335092

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
ertified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600413518386

08/08/23--01027--002 \*\*50.00

FILED

2023 SEP 25 PM 3: 44

CAUSA JAAN OF STATE
AND ANASSET. FLORIDA

#### **COVER LETTER**

го:	Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Allyson Rubin Cosmetics LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

# Allyson Rubin-Sarzosa Contact Person Firm/Company 3301 Aruba Way H1 Address Coconut Creek, Florida 33066

City, State and Zip Code

#### makeupyourmind444@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Allyson Rubin-Sarzosa

., 862

326-152

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

#### STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)



August 28, 2023

ALLYSON RUBIN-SARZOSA 3301 ARUBA WAY H1 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33066

SUBJECT: ALLYSON RUBIN COSMETICS LLC

Ref. Number: L23000335092

We have received your document for ALLYSON RUBIN COSMETICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Articles of Merger must be signed. The Articles of Merger must have a Signature for Each Party.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 723A00020031

SEP 2 5 26%

SEO 43 2023

### Articles of Merger /For Florida Limited Liability Company

e following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance th s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

RST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>ime</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Ilyson Rubin Cosmetics	New Jersey	LLC
<u></u>		
COND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviv</u>	ing party are as follows:
<u>une</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Illyson Rubin Cosmetics L	LC Florida	LLC

HRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with 605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of ch limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

PILED

1029 SEP 25 PH 3: 44

SECRETARY OF SIGHE

LOOK	THE Please check one of the t.	ooxes that apply	to surviving en	inty. (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the m are attached.	erger and is a do	omestic filing e	ntity, the amendment,	if any to its pu	blic orga	anic recor	·d	
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
	3301 Aruba Way I	H1, Cocor	nut Creek	, Florida 3306	66				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
				<u> </u>					
	<b>1:</b> This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, I		ppraisal rights	the amount, to which r	nembers are ei	ntitled u	nder		
	1: If other than the date of filing the the date this document is file			<del></del>	not be prior to	nor mor	e than 90	ł	
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				nents, this date	will no	t be listed	i	
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	ırtv:							
		-			Typed o				
	of Entity/Organization:	_	gnature(s)		Name of Individual: Allyson Rubin-Sarzosa				
$-\frac{1}{\sqrt{1}}$	son Rubin Cosmetic				- Anyson IX	7	12030		
#	1450n Rubin Cas	nehos/Lic	V AI		Millusa	n Th	<u>bin-s</u>	ABOS	
		<del></del>		<del> </del>		~			
Corpoi	rations:	Chairman, Vi	ce Chairman, I	President or Officer	TALLAH	2023 SEP			
_	(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator					25	F		
	il partnerships:			er or authorized person	SEE.		<b>;</b>		
	Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner								
	d Liability Companies:		i general partne in authorized p		Ξ <sub>ω</sub>	P.K 3			
Limite	a Liaomty Companies.	Digitature OF	лі ацілогіzeu р	÷13011	ORID.	3: 45	_		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporat	ion:	ည	\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership:						\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00	Certified Copy (c	•		\$30.00		